Open Team Event, Open Team, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Rudy's Autosound
Hill Brothers
Fireballs

Glacier Gold
Jorgenson

Pocket Pounders
Don't Give A Split
The New COriginals
Pin Rockers
E-Tech

Krispy Back Endz

Flathead Valey USBC
Final Prize Listing

FVUSBC Association Tournament 2023

Sorted By Event, Division

$1,840.00

$1,840.00

Open Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Open Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Place

Savage, Terry / Ferkovich, Steve E
Buls, Nick D / Kruse, Robert C

Hedge, Brandon W / Boylan, Justin M
Morphew, Robert S, Jr / Morphew, PatriciaK
Galvan, Joshua L / Swietek, Gregg E

Strash, Skylor J/ Evert, Jason E

McDaniel, Roy W / Galvan, Joshua L

Steiner, Jill C/ Linder, Jules L
Kinkel, Lacey M / Kinkel, Jacob T

Team name
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Hedman, Rick
Bruinsma, Phillip K
Evert, Jason E
Overlie, Brian
Buls, Ryan D

$1,100.00

$1,100.00

Entry

12

1
38

5
29
54
13
14
43

6
46

Entry

a7

42

51
18
38
32

Entry

33
13
51
16
47

Score

2,912
2,850
2,829
2,812
2,810
2,810
2,774
2,772
2,771
2,763
2,740

Score

873
866
861
812
798

Prize
$330.00
$280.00
$240.00
$200.00
$162.50
$162.50
$125.00
$110.00

$90.00

$75.00
$65.00

Prize
$210.00
$190.00
$165.00
$140.00
$110.00

$85.00

$75.00
$65.00
$60.00

Prize
$175.00
$150.00
$125.00
$115.00
$100.00

From
Kalispell, MT
Kalispell, MT
Kalispell, MT
ColumbiaFals, MT
Kalispell, MT
Kalispell, MT
Kalispell, MT
Kalispell, MT
Whitefish, MT
Kalispell, MT
Kalispell, MT

From
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Kalispell, MT
ColumbiaFals, MT
Kalispell, MT
Whitefish, MT
Kalispell, MT
Whitefish, MT
Kalispell, MT
Somers, MT

From

Whitefish, MT
Kalispell, MT
Kalispell, MT
Whitefish, MT
Kalispell, MT
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Flathead Valey USBC
Final Prize Listing
FVUSBC Association Tournament 2023
Sorted By Event, Division

6 Wagner, Corey R 50 793 $85.00 Kalispell, MT
7 Davis, John 23 764 $75.00 ColumbiaFalls, MT
8 Sunde, Richard L 29 751 $65.00 Kalispell, MT
9 Vierzba, Josh 45 746 $55.00 Kalispell, MT
10 Kruse, Robert C 47 745 $45.00 Kalispell, MT
11 Stanton, Caleb J 40 742 $35.00 Somers, MT
12 Ferkovich, Steve E 5 739 $30.00 ColumbiaFalls, MT
13 Morphew, Robert S 42 736 $25.00 Kalispell, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,080.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,080.00

All Events, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Morphew, Robert S 42 2,234 $50.00 Kalispell, MT
2 Linder, JulesL 38 2,225 $35.00 Kalispell, MT
3 Savage, Terry 5 2206 $24.00 ColumbiaFalls, MT
4 Ferkovich, Steve E 5 2205 $15.00 ColumbiaFalls, MT
5 Vierzba, Josh 45 2,202 $10.00 Kalispell, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $134.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $134.00
Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Perry, Rick 12 2131 $43.00 Kalispell, MT
2 Beckmann, Brian D 46 2,061 $22.00 Kalispell, MT
3 Stanton, Caleb J 40 2,041 $10.00 Somers, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $75.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $75.00
Tota prizes awarded in this tournament: $4,229.00
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