Flathead Valley USBC

Final Prize Listing

FVUSBC Association Tournament 2023 Sorted By Event, Division

Open Team Event, Open Team, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Rudy's Autosound	12	2,912	\$330.00	Kalispell, MT
2	Hill Brothers	1	2,850	\$280.00	Kalispell, MT
3	Fireballs	38	2,829	\$240.00	Kalispell, MT
4	Glacier Gold	5	2,812	\$200.00	Columbia Falls, MT
5	Jorgenson	29	2,810	\$162.50	Kalispell, MT
5	Pocket Pounders	54	2,810	\$162.50	Kalispell, MT
7	Don't Give A Split	13	2,774	\$125.00	Kalispell, MT
8	The New Originals	14	2,772	\$110.00	Kalispell, MT
9	Pin Rockers	43	2,771	\$90.00	Whitefish, MT
10	E-Tech	6	2,763	\$75.00	Kalispell, MT
11	Krispy Back Endz	46	2,740	\$65.00	Kalispell, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,840.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,840.00

Open Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Savage, Terry / Ferkovich, Steve E	5	1,561	\$210.00	Columbia Falls, MT
2	Buls, Nick D / Kruse, Robert C	47	1,541	\$190.00	Kalispell, MT
3	Hedge, Brandon W / Boylan, Justin M	5	1,539	\$165.00	Columbia Falls, MT
4	Morphew, Robert S, Jr / Morphew, Patricia K	42	1,527	\$140.00	Kalispell, MT
5	Galvan, Joshua L / Swietek, Gregg E	3	1,512	\$110.00	Whitefish, MT
6	Strash, Skylor J / Evert, Jason E	51	1,505	\$85.00	Kalispell, MT
7	McDaniel, Roy W / Galvan, Joshua L	18	1,482	\$75.00	Whitefish, MT
8	Steiner, Jill C / Linder, Jules L	38	1,453	\$65.00	Kalispell, MT
9	Kinkel, Lacey M / Kinkel, Jacob T	32	1,437	\$60.00	Somers, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,100.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,100.00

Open Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Hedman, Rick	33	873	\$175.00	Whitefish, MT
2	Bruinsma, Phillip K	13	866	\$150.00	Kalispell, MT
3	Evert, Jason E	51	861	\$125.00	Kalispell, MT
4	Overlie, Brian	16	812	\$115.00	Whitefish, MT
5	Buls, Ryan D	47	798	\$100.00	Kalispell, MT

Flathead Valley USBC

Final Prize Listing

FVUSBC Association Tournament 2023

Sorted By Event, Division

6	Wagner, Corey R	50	793	\$85.00	Kalispell, MT
7	Davis, John	23	764	\$75.00	Columbia Falls, MT
8	Sunde, Richard L	29	751	\$65.00	Kalispell, MT
9	Vierzba, Josh	45	746	\$55.00	Kalispell, MT
10	Kruse, Robert C	47	745	\$45.00	Kalispell, MT
11	Stanton, Caleb J	40	742	\$35.00	Somers, MT
12	Ferkovich, Steve E	5	739	\$30.00	Columbia Falls, MT
13	Morphew, Robert S	42	736	\$25.00	Kalispell, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,080.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,080.00

All Events, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Morphew, Robert S	42	2,234	\$50.00	Kalispell, MT
2	Linder, Jules L	38	2,225	\$35.00	Kalispell, MT
3	Savage, Terry	5	2,206	\$24.00	Columbia Falls, MT
4	Ferkovich, Steve E	5	2,205	\$15.00	Columbia Falls, MT
5	Vierzba, Josh	45	2,202	\$10.00	Kalispell, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$134.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$134.00

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Perry, Rick	12	2,131	\$43.00	Kalispell, MT
2	Beckmann, Brian D	46	2,061	\$22.00	Kalispell, MT
3	Stanton, Caleb J	40	2,041	\$10.00	Somers, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$75.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$75.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$4,229.00